mdventas

Part List 1(1)
Work no. A463710 Manuf. no. K94000 - K9400( Qty 1
Customer METSO PAPER OY, JYVASKYLA EXW 2.11.2006
Train Designer Timo Niilivuo
Information Date/ver.
Pos. ncltem Draw.nr. Qty pc Item name/Dimensions LK
GSR1G650N 1 pc GEAR UNIT SR1G-650N
i=2.787 14
0002 G128786 G128786 1 pc ASSEMBLY SR1G-650N - 2,79 -
001 G128294 G128294 1 pc GEAR HOUSING SR1G-650 -
002 K062453600 4K062-4536 1 pc PINION 5 61 355 684 - -
003 K062453700 4K062-4537 1 pc GEAR WHEEL 5 170 966 443 - -
005 G128307 G128307 1 pc FLANGE 998 870 135
006 G128306 G128306 1 pc FLANGE 998 780 69
007 K057617900 3K057-6179 1 pc FLANGE 780 590 54
008 K053322500 3K053-3225 1 pc FLANGE 995 795 26
009 K053322600 3K053-3226 1 pc FLANGE 995 795 26
010 K0533256CC 2K053-3256 1 pc RETAINING RING - @770/700x8
015 K053323100 3K053-3231 2 pc FLANGE 295 160 24
016 G128313 G128313 1 pc COVER 310 270 230 - 11
017 G128308 G128308 1 pc COVER 310 270 230 132 41
018 K053328500 2K053-3285 1 pc PLATE 230 154 2
019 K053287900 2K053-2879 1 pc VALIRENGAS 000

Pituus L = 4mm

020 K053326500 2K053-3265 1 pc OIL FLINGER 175 130 28,5

021 K0576166CC 2K057-6166 1 pc FLANGE 145 -5

023 K054236400 3K054-2364 1 pc MANIFOLD -

024 G12339500 G123395 1 pc COVER-----

031 ITM0041053 2 pc BEARING 618/750 MA/C3

032 6722263 2 pc BEARING NU2226E.C3

033 ITM0022080 1 pc V-RING VA-800 -

034 520130 1 pc V-RING VA-130 -

036 ITM0009643 1 pc SEAL L2M 4352 800,1 749,3 22,2

037 ITM0009670 255 m O-RING --3

038 Y0000263 1 pc O-RING SMS1586 99,5 3

039 640500 2 pc O-RING SMS1586 24,2 3

043 121400184 1 pc KEY DIN6885 B 32 18 184

046 ITM0094566 16 pc SPRING - - - -

051 601867 12 pc HEXAGON SCREW DIN933 M16 70

052 ITM0041489 4 pc SOC.HEAD CAP SCREW DIN912 M16 25
053 Y0020003 24 pc SOC.HEAD CAP SCREW DIN912 M12 80
054 601815 24 pc HEXAGON SCREW DIN933 M12 50

055 606800 12 pc SOC.HEAD CAP SCREW DIN912 M12 40
056 601790 12 pc HEXAGON SCREW DIN933 M12 35

058 606320 8 pc SOC.HEAD CAP SCREW DIN912 M10 80
059 601680 4 pc HEXAGON SCREW DIN933 M8 16

060 632010 2 pc SET SCREW DIN916 M16 20

061 625800 4 pc LIFTING EYE BOLT DIN580 M30

071 ITM0040456 1 pc PLUG DIN3859 G3

073 ITM0001471 6 pc PLUG ERMETO VSTI R1-ED/A3C

074 631117 10 pc PLUG DIN906 R1/8

076 ITM0094285 2K057-6321 4 pc PLUG - M30

078 Y0027577 3 pc SET SCREW DIN916 M24 40

081 ITM0040392 4 pc FITTING ERMETO GE 15-PLR/A3C R1/2
082 ITM0015595 1 pc FITTING STAUFF SMK 20-G1/4-VC V 2A -
085 Y0000829 2 m PIPE DIN2391/C STP-15x1.5 -

086 Y0029268 4 pc NOZZLE VEEJET H 1/4 U - 95 20 R1/4
087 ITM0040509 2 pc SUPPORT

801 ITM0040685 1 pc O-RING - 870 12

S



